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Monday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14Berks County Interscholastic
Important Messages

Coaches, if you see any mispelled names, please send an email to the
league statistician.

Team Standings In Each Division
Points Points Avg Scratch High High

Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Division1

1 1 Daniel Boone 20 4 83.3 853 33285 1000 2748
2 2 Exeter 19 4 82.6 818 31933 954 2662
3 7 Wilson 14 4 77.8 878 28458 1026 3005
4 3 Governor Mifflin 9 12 42.9 607 22490 797 2228
5 6 Twin Valley 7 17 29.2 591 23055 839 2312
6 4 Muhlenberg 2 13 13.3 509 11911 605 1703
7 5 Reading 0 0 0 0 0

Division2

1 11 Hamburg 14 7 66.7 715 25763 858 2491
2 8 Antietam 9 12 42.9 683 26252 826 2434
3 14 Wyomissing 1 22 4.3 496 14989 590 1720
4 9 Berks Catholic 0 0 0 0 0
5 10 Conrad Weiser 0 0 0 0 0
6 12 Oley Valley 0 0 0 0 0
7 13 Schuylkill Valley 0 0 0 0 0

Season High Scores
Team Division #1 - Division1

Scratch Game 1026 Wilson 1000 Daniel Boone 954 Exeter
Scratch Series 3005 Wilson 2748 Daniel Boone 2662 Exeter

Team Division #2 - Division2
Scratch Game 858 Hamburg 826 Antietam 590 Wyomissing
Scratch Series 2491 Hamburg 2434 Antietam 1720 Wyomissing

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 26 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 259 Colton Buckley 255 Nate Shingle 246 Reed Deihl
Scratch Series 652 Luis Torres-Alvarado 641 Justin Prizer 635 Jack O'Keefe

Team Rosters
1 - Daniel Boone
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Jake Elgonitis 6253 35 178
Troy Kriczky 5154 30 171
Jared Miller 2155 14 153
Nate Shingle 5562 31 179
Blake Jeitles 361 2 180
John Hartline 5154 30 171
Jack O'Keefe 5667 31 182
David Alexander 825 6 137
Michael Holmes 111 1 111
Evan Guthrie 140 1 140
Jake DeCray 631 5 126
Vinny Farrara 153 1 153

2 - Exeter
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Justin Prizer 5072 28 181
Max Slater 3846 23 167
Aidan Long 3990 24 166
Blake Dotterer 2310 14 165
Aidan Patterson 4685 27 173
Ben Seeberger 1808 12 150
Thaddeus Kidwell 2691 18 149
Noah Gates 3566 22 162
Keith Lerch 226 1 226
Landen Goughler 1441 8 180
Ryan Patterson 1647 12 137
Dylan Knauer 651 6 108
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3 - Governor Mifflin
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Josh Hite 2877 19 151
Hunter Speece 3346 26 128
Isai Lopez 3877 31 125
Tyler Long 3540 26 136
Chase Spiers 0 0 125
Tyler Dunker 430 3 143
Dominic Valeriano 2470 21 117
Ben Nocera 3042 29 104
Josue Ventura 2360 26 90
Zack Weinstein 548 4 137

4 - Muhlenberg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Austin Heller 332 3 110
Ryan Escoboza 1794 18 99
DJ Champ 2192 33 66
Yamil Cueves 3321 29 114
Estevan Salguero 1566 15 104
Andrew Walter 1338 10 133

5 - Reading
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125

6 - Twin Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

CJ Chandler 375 3 125
Eric Timins 852 9 94
Clay Coughenhour 3629 30 120
Connor Quillen 3853 35 110
Ben Bonnell 3525 26 135
Mark Beaver 1255 15 83
Al Miranda 812 9 90
Paul Pike 1361 15 90
CJ Scott 4027 32 125
Jacob Rhoades 2300 15 153
Kacey Trent 1066 6 177

7 - Wilson
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Colton Buckley 5643 31 182
Reed Deihl 4211 27 155
Luke Herbein 4455 33 135
Jack Rymar 4819 25 192
James Nolan 1612 8 201
Harrison Turner 4265 20 213
Ethan Giangnocavo 683 3 227
Adam Gehr 1312 6 218
Tyler Wentzel 424 2 212
John Giglo 409 2 204

8 - Antietam
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Jaden Adamczyk 3422 27 126
Jason Kline 5482 33 166
Isaiah Mercado 4350 39 111
Dakota Pawlik 1005 5 201
Dominick Perez 3788 36 105
Luis Torres-Alvarado 4528 28 161
Danny Woodford 1306 7 186
Rylan Walls 871 5 174

9 - Berks Catholic
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125

10 - Conrad Weiser
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125

11 - Hamburg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Logan Rollman 4951 33 150
Matt Curtis 4720 32 147
Kyle Houck 3029 19 159
Logan Hess 2000 12 166
Seth Bausher 2983 25 119
Tavian Parry 716 5 143
Brayden Heckman 0 0 125
Nate Donne 336 3 112
Ty Jozefick 632 4 158
Chris Brown 1427 12 118
Alex Sciammarella 323 3 107
Owen Sugars 303 3 101

12 - Oley Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125

13 - Schuylkill Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125VACANT 0 0 125VACANT 0 0 125

14 - Wyomissing
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Christian Quintana 661 5 132
Carter Ernst 2613 33 79
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Average List of All Members of This League
True True

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Ethan Giangnocavo Wilson 683 3 227.67
Keith Lerch Exeter 226 1 226.00
Adam Gehr Wilson 1312 6 218.67
Harrison Turner Wilson 4265 20 213.25
Tyler Wentzel Wilson 424 2 212.00
John Giglo Wilson 409 2 204.50
James Nolan Wilson 1612 8 201.50
Dakota Pawlik Antietam 1005 5 201.00
Jack Rymar Wilson 4819 25 192.76
Danny Woodford Antietam 1306 7 186.57
Jack O'Keefe Daniel Boone 5667 31 182.81
Colton Buckley Wilson 5643 31 182.03
Justin Prizer Exeter 5072 28 181.14
Blake Jeitles Daniel Boone 361 2 180.50
Landen Goughler Exeter 1441 8 180.13
Nate Shingle Daniel Boone 5562 31 179.42
Jake Elgonitis Daniel Boone 6253 35 178.66
Kacey Trent Twin Valley 1066 6 177.67
Rylan Walls Antietam 871 5 174.20
Aidan Patterson Exeter 4685 27 173.52
Troy Kriczky Daniel Boone 5154 30 171.80
John Hartline Daniel Boone 5154 30 171.80
Max Slater Exeter 3846 23 167.22
Logan Hess Hamburg 2000 12 166.67
Aaron Hix 333 2 166.50
Aidan Long Exeter 3990 24 166.25
Jason Kline Antietam 5482 33 166.12
Blake Dotterer Exeter 2310 14 165.00
Colton Werley 330 2 165.00
Haden Long 2629 16 164.31
Noah Gates Exeter 3566 22 162.09
Luis Torres-Alvarado Antietam 4528 28 161.71
Kyle Houck Hamburg 3029 19 159.42
Ty Jozefick Hamburg 632 4 158.00
Reed Deihl Wilson 4211 27 155.96
Jared Miller Daniel Boone 2155 14 153.93
Jacob Rhoades Twin Valley 2300 15 153.33
Vinny Farrara Daniel Boone 153 1 153.00
Josh Hite Governor Mifflin 2877 19 151.42
Ben Seeberger Exeter 1808 12 150.67
Logan Rollman Hamburg 4951 33 150.03
Thaddeus Kidwell Exeter 2691 18 149.50
Matt Curtis Hamburg 4720 32 147.50
Hunter Smathers 144 1 144.00
Tyler Dunker Governor Mifflin 430 3 143.33
Tavian Parry Hamburg 716 5 143.20
Evan Guthrie Daniel Boone 140 1 140.00

Scott Duffy 975 7 139.29
David Alexander Daniel Boone 825 6 137.50
Ryan Patterson Exeter 1647 12 137.25
Zack Weinstein Governor Mifflin 548 4 137.00
Tyler Long Governor Mifflin 3540 26 136.15
Ben Bonnell Twin Valley 3525 26 135.58
Luke Herbein Wilson 4455 33 135.00
Andrew Walter Muhlenberg 1338 10 133.80
Christian Quintana Wyomissing 661 5 132.20
Hunter Speece Governor Mifflin 3346 26 128.69
Jaden Adamczyk Antietam 3422 27 126.74
Jake DeCray Daniel Boone 631 5 126.20
CJ Scott Twin Valley 4027 32 125.84
Isai Lopez Governor Mifflin 3877 31 125.06
CJ Chandler Twin Valley 375 3 125.00
Clay Coughenhour Twin Valley 3629 30 120.97
Seth Bausher Hamburg 2983 25 119.32
Chris Brown Hamburg 1427 12 118.92
Nathaniel Donne 713 6 118.83
Dominic Valeriano Governor Mifflin 2470 21 117.62
Declan Filoon Wyomissing 2800 24 116.67
Yamil Cueves Muhlenberg 3321 29 114.52
Lukas Quier 338 3 112.67
Nate Donne Hamburg 336 3 112.00
Isaiah Mercado Antietam 4350 39 111.54
Michael Holmes Daniel Boone 111 1 111.00
Austin Heller Muhlenberg 332 3 110.67
Connor Quillen Twin Valley 3853 35 110.09
Scott Wechsler Wyomissing 3063 28 109.39
Dylan Knauer Exeter 651 6 108.50
Alex Sciammarella Hamburg 323 3 107.67
Dominick Perez Antietam 3788 36 105.22
Ben Nocera Governor Mifflin 3042 29 104.90
Estevan Salguero Muhlenberg 1566 15 104.40
Owen Sugars Hamburg 303 3 101.00
Ryan Escoboza Muhlenberg 1794 18 99.67
Eric Timins Twin Valley 852 9 94.67
Micah Campbell Wyomissing 2688 29 92.69
Josue Ventura Governor Mifflin 2360 26 90.77
Paul Pike Twin Valley 1361 15 90.73
Al Miranda Twin Valley 812 9 90.22
Asher Botvin Wyomissing 2699 30 89.97
Mark Beaver Twin Valley 1255 15 83.67
Carter Ernst Wyomissing 2613 33 79.18
DJ Champ Muhlenberg 2192 33 66.42
Chase Spiers Governor Mifflin 0 0
Brayden Heckman Hamburg 0 0
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